COUNTY OF LAKE MONTHLY REPORT OF MARK C. CURRAN FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 2012

REVENUE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

43020
43050
43085
43066
43080
43100
45020
45100
45105
45110
45120
45130
45330
45334
45340
45380
46125
46260
46267
46270
46280
46280
46300
48305
46310
46320
46330
46335
48420
48740
46745
46750
46795

46850

48970

48010

48040

48920

Sheriffs Alarm Fees
Fines Sheriff
Prisoner Review and Vehicle Fines

Administrative Adjucation Court Fines

Parking Fines Sheriff

DUI Fines Sheriff

All Other Satary Reimbursements
Sheriff Conveys Pers to Inst
Sheriff 1ST- Interstate Transfer
Sheriff Law Enforcement Training
Sheriff Work Release

S8A Jail Incentive

Grants Other

Grants-Federal

Other Federal Funds

Revenue From Municipalities
Sheriff Bond Fees

Warrant Fees

Kiosk Surcharge

Fire Arms Training Fees
Pholograph Fee's

Special Police Services

Sheriff Fees Circuit Clerk
Eviction Service Fee

Foreign Service

Marine Unit Fines

Foreclosure Fees

Eviction Rescheduling

Copy Charges

Sex Offender Registration
Violent Offenders Against Youth

Electronic Monitoring System Service

Arrestee's Medical Cost Fund
AH Other Charges for Service
Finger Print Fees

Interest

Telephone Commission
Transfers from other Fund

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

TRANSFERRED TO COUNTY OF LAKE:

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF LAKE )

I, Mark C. Curran, do solemnly swear that
the foregoing is in all respects just and true,

accordang to my best belief

d knowledge.

A -

1211711-10/31/12

$950.00
$667,910.01
$61,395.58
$735.00
$4,141.00
$60,628.01
$190,785.85
$11,726.05
$8,375.00
$54,806.04
$481,801.25
$33,000.00
$4,102.00
$0.00
$8,667.25
$3,108,874.24
$75,694.00
$105,760.31
$11,649.00
$8,417.16
$90.00
$301,725.00
$237.553 .54
$99,214.50
$72,562.22
$36,652.33
$1,718,000.00
$4,515.00
$18,412.92
$3,869.50
$110.00
$177,771.00
$22,764.47
$5,604.57
$2,928.00
$5,197.73
$269,648.31
$6,250.00

$7,882,565.84

$7,882,585.84

Nov-12

$100.00
$66,404.47
$6,661.00
$275.00
$937.00
$5,373.04
$18.875.50
$552.30
$1.,000.00
$06.00
$28,023.05
$3,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$124,385.00
$202,209.33
$6,909.00
$12.483.11
$1,575.00
$585.00
$0.00
$18,810.00
$16,288.50
$9,483.00
$5,720.00
$5,606.75
$170,000.00
$358.00
$2,045.00
-$253.00
$0.00
$15,258.00
$2,267.53
$611.46
$432.00
$0.00
$26,373.08
$0.00

$842,938.12

$842,638.12

12/1/10-11/30/11

$2.5650.00
$668,035.41
$66,101.92
$0.00
$3,990.00
$33.,462.38
$256,354 .39
$12.388.85
$9,250.00
$0.00
$267,719.32
$40,000.00
$11.854.27
$97,581.40
$317,344.00
$2,242,260.40
$86,238.00
$114,380.11
$9,861.00
$8,925.00
$1,045.00
$230,922.00
$23,700.20
396,879.50
$84,491.06
$33,314.38
$927,400.00
$4,670.50
$16,055.43
$2,585.00
$0.00
$188,998.55
$25,853.35
$8,937.82
$2,894.71
$1,625.92
$308,661.69
$12,500.00

$6,218,732.56

$6,218,732.56

Signed and sworn before me on this 7th day of December, 2012

1211111-11/30M12

$1.050.00
$734,314.48
$68,056.58
$1.010.00
$5.078.00
$66,001.05
$209,661.35
$12,278.35
$9,375.00
$54,806.04
$508,824.30
$36,600.00
$4,102.00
$0.00
$133,252.25
$3,401,173.57
$82,603.00
$118,252.42
$13,224.00
$9,002.18
$90.00
$320,535.00
$253,842.04
$108,697.50
$78.282.22
$42,159.08
$1,868,000.00
$4,873.00
$20,457.92
$3.616.50
$110.00
$193,029.00
$25,032.00
$6,306.03
$3,360.00
$5,197.73
$296,021.39
$6,250.00

$8,725,523.95

$8,725,523.96

HEBECCA A, TIEDJE
NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF RLINGIS
MY COMIMISSION EXPIRES 07-28-15

/




